01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.
07
08.
09.
10.

ROME CAVALIERI - GARDEN LOBBY LEVEL

SALA CAVALIERI S. MARCO
SALA CAVALIERI S. GIORGIO
SALA CAVALIERI S. GIOVANNI
SALA CAVALIERI S. STEFANO
SALA CAVALIERI DI RODI
SALA CAVALIERI DI MALTA A
SALA CAVALIERI DI MALTA B
SALA CAVALIERI DI PISA
Beauty Parlor

Guardaroba

exit

exit exit exit

11. Business Center

12. SALA LEONARDO
13. SALA RAFFAELLO
14. SALA CARAVAGGIO
15. SALA BERNINI

16. SALA ELLISSE

17. SALA DEI CESARI
18. I'Uliveto Restaurant
19. SALA GIARDINETTO
20. SALA BELLE ARTI

Ooooo

21
22
23
24
25

exit exit  exit

. SALONE DEI CAVALIERI - SECTION 1
. SALONE DEI CAVALIERI - SECTION 2
. SALONE DEI CAVALIERI - SECTION 3
. SALONE DEI CAVALIERI - SECTION 4
. Palco Conferenze

_ Platinum 35x8ft (n.0)
[ cold3oxsft(n. 1)

Silver 20x8ft (n. 2)

Biolabs 3x4m (n. 1)

Bronze 15x8ft (n. 3)

Full participant 10x8ft (n.6)
Start up 6x8ft (n. 4)

Poster

Registration desk Info point
Societies

F&b station

PARK-GREEN
AREA-MEETING
POINT




